HSL High Speed Link for Industry Automation Solutions
Opening the Automation by Fast Linking Technology
HSL HSL-DO32-DB 32-CH Discrete Output Daughter Board for HSL System
Pin Definitions
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19
2 4 6 8 1 0 12 14 16 18 20
 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19
2 4 6 8 1 0 12 14 16 18 20

HSL High Speed Link for Industry Automation Solutions
Opening the Automation by Fast Linking Technology
Ordering Information
HSL-DO32-DB-N: 32-CH Discrete NPN Sinking Output Daughter Board
HSL-DO32-DB-P: 32-CH Discrete PNP Sourcing Output Daughter Board
Terminal Base
HSL-TB32-DO-DIN: 32-CH I/O Terminal Base for HSL-DO32-DB-N with DIN Socket
HSL-TB32-U-DIN: 32-CH I/O Terminal Base with DIN Socket
HSL-TB64-DIN: 64-CH I/O Terminal Base with DIN Socket
ADLINK on the Internet
Homepage   http://www.adlink.com.tw
Service:   service@adlink.com.tw
Technical Assistance: NuDAM@adlink.com.tw